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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

           

Project Name:  Industrial Equipment, Tools, Attachments, Various Fasteners, Supplies and Accessories 

Procurement Specialist:  Martell Craig 

 

Specification No. 700819                Lead Department:    Aviation    

            O’Hare AAB Building Conf. Rm 1 

Conference Date:    October 23, 2018   Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Gwen Rattlife Grattliffe@SLprocurement.com 

 

 

Supply Logistics & Procurement 
Services, LLC 

312-212-1731 

Avvon Fulbright 
afulbright@SLprocurement.com 

 

Supply Logistics & Procurement 
Services, LLC 

312-212-1731 

Dwight Stanley dwight.stanley@sbdinc.com Stanley Black & Decker 630-338-6744 

David Fontanetta dfontanetta@russopower.com Russo 847-678-9525 

Jason Gomez jgomez@russopower.com Russo Industrial Supply 773-777-2606 

Jeff Lindenkugel jlindekugel@rootbrothers.com 
Root Brothers Manufacturing and 

Supply Co.  
773-264-5000 

Aaron Root aroot@rootbrothers.com 
Root Brothers Manufacturing and 

Supply Co. 
773-264-5000 

Anna Slattery Anna.slattery@mscdirect.com 

 

MSC 314-278-9541 

Ingrid Dykes dykesi@mscdirect.com MSC 630-787-9904 

John Antonacci John.antonacci@cityofchicago.org 

 
CDA 773-894-1867 

David Bowman david.bowman@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-7089 

Martell Craig martell.craig@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-744-7284 
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